DATASHEET
DOLD Mechatronik GmbH
Schleifmattstr. 2 – D-77716 Haslach
Phone: +49 7832 / 946 980
Linear Bearings without Housing
Overview:

Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity
(µm)
Radialspiel
max. /
Radial clearance
max. (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)Dynamisch C N /
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N /
Static Co N
LME5UU Ø5 4 12 -3 206 265 11
LME8UU Ø8 4 12 -3 265 402 20
LME10UU Ø10 4 12 -4 372 549 29,5
LME12UU Ø12 4 12 -4 510 784 41
LME16UU Ø16 5 12 -4 578 892 57
LME20UU Ø20 5 15 -6 862 1370 91
LME25UU Ø25 6 15 -6 980 1570 215
LME30UU Ø30 6 15 -8 1570 2740 325
LME40UU Ø40 6 17 -8 2160 4020 705
LME50UU Ø50 6 17 -13 3820 7940 1130
LME60UU * Ø60 6 20 -13 4700 9800 2050
LME80UU * Ø80 6 25 -20 7350 18000 5140.0
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si

Eccentricity (µm) Radialspiel
max. /
Radial clearance
max. (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)
Precision High Dynamisch C N
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N
Static Co N
LM5UU Ø5 4 4 8 -3 167 206 4
LM6UU Ø6 4 8 12 -3 206 265 7,6
LM8SUU * Ø8 4 8 12 -2 176 216 10,4
LM8UU Ø8 4 8 12 -3 274 392 15
LM10UU Ø10 4 8 12 -4 372 549 29,5
LM12UU Ø12 4 8 12 -4 510 784 31,5
LM13UU Ø13 4 8 12 -4 510 784 43
LM16UU Ø16 5 8 12 -6 774 1180 69
LM20UU Ø20 5 10 15 -6 882 1370 87
LM25UU Ø25 6 10 15 -6 980 1570 220
LM30UU Ø30 6 10 15 -8 1570 2740 250
LM35UU Ø35 6 12 20 -8 1670 3140 390
LM40UU Ø40 6 12 20 -10 2160 4020 585
LM50UU Ø50 6 12 20 -13 3820 7940 1580
LM60UU * Ø60 6 17 25 -13 4700 10000 1860
LM80UU * Ø80 6 17 25 -20 7350 16000 4420
LM100UU * Ø100 6 20 30 -20 14100 34800 8600
LM120UU * Ø120 8 20 30 -25 16400 40000 15000
LM150UU * Ø150 8 25 40 -25 21100 54300 20250
LM180UU * Ø180 8 30 40 -30 25800 59000 33915
LM200UU * Ø200 8 30 40 -30 28100 61300 42360
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si

messer /
Shaft Diameter
Anzahl
Kugelumläufe /
Ball circuits
Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity
(µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)Dynamisch C N /
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N /
Static Co N
LME8LUU Ø8 4 15 421 804 40
LME12LUU Ø12 4 15 813 1570 80
LME16LUU Ø16 5 15 921 1780 115
LME20LUU Ø20 5 17 1370 2740 180
LME25LUU Ø25 6 17 1570 3140 430
LME30LUU Ø30 6 17 2500 5490 615
LME40LUU Ø40 6 20 3430 8040 1400
LME50LUU * Ø50 6 20 6080 15900 2320
LME60LUU * Ø60 6 25 7550 20000 3920
LME80LUU * Ø80 6 30 11500 32000 7710
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si

Shaft Diameter
Anzahl
Kugelumläufe /
Ball circuits
Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)Dynamisch C N
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N
Static Co N
LM5LUU * Ø5 4 15 265 412 8,4
LM6LUU Ø6 4 15 323 530 16
LM8LUU Ø8 4 15 431 784 31
LM10LUU Ø10 4 15 588 1100 62
LM12LUU Ø12 4 15 813 1570 80
LM13LUU Ø13 4 15 813 1570 90
LM16LUU Ø16 5 15 1230 2350 145
LM20LUU Ø20 5 20 1400 2740 180
LM25LUU Ø25 6 20 1560 3140 440
LM30LUU Ø30 6 20 2490 5490 480
LM35LUU Ø35 6 25 2650 6270 795
LM40LUU * Ø40 6 25 3430 8040 1170
LM50LUU * Ø50 6 25 6080 15900 3100

Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity
(µm)
Radialspiel
max. /
Radial clearance
max. (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)Dynamisch C N /
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N /
Static Co N
LME5UU-AJ Ø5 4 12 -3 206 265 10
LME8UU-AJ Ø8 4 12 -3 265 402 19,5
LME10UU-AJ Ø10 4 12 -4 372 549 29
LME12UU-AJ Ø12 4 12 -4 510 784 40
LME16UU-AJ Ø16 5 12 -4 578 892 56
LME20UU-AJ Ø20 5 15 -6 862 1370 90
LME25UU-AJ Ø25 6 15 -6 980 1570 212
LME30UU-AJ Ø30 6 15 -8 1570 2740 320
LME40UU-AJ Ø40 6 17 -8 2160 4020 694
LME50UU-AJ * Ø50 6 17 -13 3820 7940 1110
LME60UU-AJ * Ø60 6 20 -13 4700 9800 2000
LME80UU-AJ * Ø80 6 25 -20 7350 18000 5000
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si

Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity (µm) Radialspiel
max. /
Radial clearance
max. (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)
Precision High Dynamisch C N
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N
Static Co N
LM6UU-AJ * Ø6 4 8 12 -3 206 265 7,5
LM8SUU-AJ * Ø8 4 8 12 -2 176 216 10
LM8UU-AJ Ø8 4 8 12 -3 274 392 14,7
LM10UU-AJ Ø10 4 8 12 -4 372 549 29
LM12UU-AJ Ø12 4 8 12 -4 510 784 31
LM13UU-AJ Ø13 4 8 12 -4 510 784 42
LM16UU-AJ Ø16 5 8 12 -6 774 1180 68
LM20UU-AJ Ø20 5 10 15 -6 882 1370 85
LM25UU-AJ Ø25 6 10 15 -6 980 1570 216
LM30UU-AJ Ø30 6 10 15 -8 1570 2740 245
LM35UU-AJ Ø35 6 12 20 -8 1670 3140 384
LM40UU-AJ Ø40 6 12 20 -10 2160 4020 579
LM50UU-AJ * Ø50 6 12 20 -13 3820 7940 1560
LM60UU-AJ * Ø60 6 17 25 -13 4700 10000 1820
LM80UU-AJ * Ø80 6 17 25 -20 7350 16000 4300
LM100UU-AJ * Ø100 6 20 30 -20 14100 34800 8540
LM120UU-AJ * Ø120 8 20 30 -25 16400 40000 14900
LM150UU-AJ * Ø150 8 25 40 -25 21100 54300 20150
LM180UU-AJ * Ø180 8 25 40 -25 21100 54300 33795
LM200UU-AJ * Ø200 8 25 40 -25 21100 54300 42180
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si

Kugelumläufe /
Ball circuits
Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity
(µm)
Radialspiel
max. /
Radial clearance
max. (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)Dynamisch C N /
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N /
Static Co N
LME10UU-OP Ø10 4 12 -4 372 549 29,5
LME12UU-OP Ø12 4 12 -4 510 784 41
LME16UU-OP Ø16 5 12 -4 578 892 57
LME20UU-OP Ø20 5 15 -6 862 1370 91
LME25UU-OP Ø25 6 15 -6 980 1570 215
LME30UU-OP Ø30 6 15 -8 1570 2740 325
LME40UU-OP Ø40 6 17 -8 2160 4020 705
LME50UU-OP * Ø50 6 17 -13 3820 7940 1130
LME60UU-OP * Ø60 6 20 -13 4700 9800 2050
LME80UU-OP * Ø80 6 25 -20 7350 18000 5140
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si

Anzahl
Kugelumläufe /
Ball circuits
Exzentrizität /
Eccentricity (µm) Radialspiel
max. /
Radial clearance
max. (µm)
Tragzahl / Basic load rating
Gewicht /
Weight (g)
Precision High Dynamisch C N
Dynamic C N
Statisch Co N
Static Co N
LM10UU-OP Ø10 3 8 12 -4 372 549 23
LM12UU-OP Ø12 3 8 12 -4 510 784 25
LM13UU-OP Ø13 3 8 12 -4 510 784 34
LM16UU-OP Ø16 4 8 12 -6 774 1180 52
LM20UU-OP Ø20 4 10 15 -6 882 1370 69
LM25UU-OP Ø25 5 10 15 -6 980 1570 188
LM30UU-OP Ø30 5 10 15 -8 1570 2740 210
LM35UU-OP Ø35 5 12 20 -8 1670 3140 335
LM40UU-OP Ø40 5 12 20 -10 2160 4020 500
LM50UU-OP Ø50 5 12 20 -13 3820 7940 1340
LM60UU-OP Ø60 5 17 25 -13 4700 10000 1610
LM80UU-OP * Ø80 5 17 25 -20 7350 16000 3650
LM100UU-OP * Ø100 5 20 30 -20 14100 34800 7200
LM120UU-OP * Ø120 6 20 30 -25 16400 40000 11600
LM150UU-OP * Ø150 6 25 40 -25 21100 54300 15700
LM180UU-OP * Ø180 6 30 40 -30 25800 59000 29702
LM200UU-OP * Ø200 6 30 40 -30 28100 61300 37065
www.dold-mechatronik.de V
er
si